P97000084576

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				



05/14/03--01059--003 **35.00





CT CORPORATION

May 14, 2003

Secretary of State, Florida 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee FL 32399

Re: Order #: 5849217 SO Customer Reference 1: Customer Reference 2:

Dear Secretary of State, Florida:

Please file the attached:

Radio Unica Sales Corp. (FL) Change of Agent Florida

Enclosed please find a check for the requisite fees. Please return evidence of filing(s) to my attention.

If for any reason the enclosed cannot be filed upon receipt, please contact me immediately at (850) 222-1092. Thank you very much for your help.

Sincerely,

Brigham Weir

Brigham Weir Fulfillment Specialist Brigham_Weir@cch-lis.com

660 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301 Tel. 850 222 1092 Fax 850 222 7615

Page 1 of 1

A CCH LEGAL INFORMATION SERVICES COMPANY

STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR CORPORATIONS

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, the undersigned corporation organized under the laws of the State of FLORIDA submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

1. The name of the corporation : Radio Unica Sales Corp.

2. The mailing address of the corporation : 8400 NW 52nd Street, Suite 101, Miami, FL 33166

3. Date of incorporation/qualification: 09/30/1997

4. The name and address of the current registered agent and office:

Arazoza, Comas, De Torres, Fernandez-Fraga, PA

2100 Salzedo Street, Suite 300

Coral Gables, FL 33134

5. The name and address of the new registered agent (if changed) and/or registered office (if changed): (P. O. Box Not Acceptable)

C T Corporation System

c/o C T Corporation System, 1200 South Pine Island Road,

Plantation, Florida 33324

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed, will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the board

. 7		5/8/03	
(Signature of an officer, chairman	or vice chairman of the board)	(Date)	
MANIN BORIES	Jet of two and		
(Printed or typed	name and title)		
Peter F. Souza, Asst. Secretary		process for the above stated it and agree to act in this capacity. ive to the proper and complete obligation of my position as 5/9/03 (Date)	
(Typed or Printed Name))	(Capacity)	
	* * * FILINC FEE+ \$35.00 *	* *	

CR2E045(9/00)

Document number: P9700008